
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

38 

#07 

93 

16 

173 

#09 

127 

88 

84 

74 

50 

2 

117 

130 

30 

13 

83 

180 

29 

48 

113 

4 

34 

9 

33 

1 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

ITE 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

T1 

T2 

GT2 

T2 

SPO 

T1 

ITS 

ITS 

ITE 

AS 

GT1 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

7 

8 

3 

3 

4 

1 

9 

2 

1 

5 

1 

2 

2 

1 

4 

Name 

John Branscombe 

Dan Bloom 

Glenn Kurkjian 

Douglas Valley 

Murat Mark Ketenci 

Chris Outzen 

Aubrey Bout 

Christopher Howard 

John Branscombe II 

Michal Kuna 

Payam Aghassi 

Scott Simpson 

Navid Bouzari 

Joe Zanavich 

Thomas Kelly 

Michael Saia 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Jamie Cook 

Peter Kulka 

Tom Haronian 

Pasquale Bruno 

Dave Kuchrawy 

Joe Stadelmann 

Garrett Miskoe 

George Farrar 

Ted Sullivan 

Member_ID 

336120 

455885 

519028 

135620 

465802 

399418 

635425 

211118 

378567 

630668 

515445 

502033 

623997 

282033 

222249 

471590 

341191 

448783 

270876_1 

399788 

505576 

480254 

181245 

352771 

498349 

15988 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:14.410 

1:14.930 

1:15.344 

1:15.449 

1:15.715 

1:16.332 

1:16.437 

1:16.552 

1:17.546 

1:17.652 

1:17.713 

1:17.871 

1:18.337 

1:18.442 

1:18.858 

1:19.298 

1:21.623 

1:22.070 

1:22.172 

1:22.279 

1:22.524 

1:24.932 

1:25.024 

1:25.782 

1:27.335 

1:48.111 

Diff 

0.520 

0.934 

1.039 

1.305 

1.922 

2.027 

2.142 

3.136 

3.242 

3.303 

3.461 

3.927 

4.032 

4.448 

4.888 

7.213 

7.660 

7.762 

7.869 

8.114 

10.522 

10.614 

11.372 

12.925 

33.701 

Sponsor 

Colony Used Auto Parts 

Tool & Equipment Connection Inc. 

Catang Motorsports 

Precision Motorsports   AR Racing 

iTrackZone 

Pipe Dreams Fabrication 

Swedish Imports   MOTUL 

Mass Lung & Allergy  P 

AR RACING / XTechnology Global / Co

MC Racing 

KJL Management 

Flatout Motorsports 

Spending The College Fund Racing 

hot racing 

Big Boys Toys 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/3/2020 9:20:17 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Championship Weekend 

Grp 4 - GT1-2-3-X,PX,SPO,AS,T1-2,ITE-R-S 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:25:11 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/2/2020 10:15 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Championship Weekend

Qualifying Results


